
 

Hidalgo County Elections 
 

NOVEMBER 6, 2012 - GENERAL ELECTION 

MOBILE #1 
EARLY VOTING SCHEDULE 

 
 

DAY DATE HOURS LOCATION 

Monday Oct. 22, 2012 
 

8:00a.m. to 5:00p.m. 
 

Hidalgo County Court House  
100 N. Closner Edinburg, TX 

 

7:30a.m. to 12:30p.m. 
Edinburg City Hall 
415 W. University Dr. Edinburg, TX 

Tuesday Oct. 23, 2012 
 

1:30p.m. to 6:30p.m. 
Hidalgo Co. “Old” Administration 
100 E. Cano Edinburg, TX 

 

7:00a.m. to 12:00p.m. 
STC Mid Valley Campus 
400 N. Border Weslaco, TX 

Wednesday Oct. 24, 2012 
 

2:00p.m. to 7:00p.m. 
Knapp Medical Center Hospital 
1401 E. 8th St Weslaco, TX 

Thursday Oct. 25, 2012 7:00a.m. to 7:00p.m. 

 

 

First National Bank 
7201 N. 10th St. McAllen, TX 

Friday Oct. 26, 2012 
 

7:00a.m. to 7:00p.m. 

 

 

Mission Regional Hospital 
900 S. Bryan Rd  Mission, TX 

Saturday Oct. 27, 2012 
 

7:00a.m. to 7:00p.m. 

 

VFW Post 8788 
4321 Pecan Blvd.  McAllen, TX 

Sunday Oct. 28, 2012 
 

10:00a.m. to 3:00p.m. 

 

The Shrine (Basilica of Our Lady of  Guadalupe) 
400 N. Virgen de San Juan Blvd  San Juan, TX 

Monday Oct. 29, 2012 
 

8:00a.m. to 5:00p.m. 
 

 

Hidalgo County Court House  
100 N. Closner Edinburg, TX 

Tuesday Oct. 30, 2012 
 

7:00a.m. to 7:00p.m. 

 

 

Lone Star National Bank 
520 E. Nolana Ave. McAllen, TX 
 

Wednesday Oct. 31, 2012 
 

8:00a.m. to 5:00p.m. 
 

 

Hidalgo Co. WIC Office 
509 E. Earling Rd. San Juan, TX 

Thursday Nov. 1, 2012 
 

7:00a.m. to 7:00p.m. 

 

 

IBC Bank, Training Center 
1007 N. I Rd. Pharr, TX 

Friday Nov. 2, 2012 
 

8:00a.m. to 5:30p.m. 
 

 

Hidalgo Co. “New“ Administration 
2800 S. Business Hwy 281 Edinburg, TX 

 

****CALL (956) 318-2570 FOR GENERAL INFORMATION**** 

Hidalgo County Elections Department, 101 South 10th Ave. Edinburg, TX. (Last Update 9/14/2012) 


